THE DATASHEET OF
C513A-WSN-CV0Y0151
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
C
L
D
-C
T

C513A-WSS/WSN
C513A-MSS/MSN
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Cool White
Color Kit Number Viewing Angle
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code Package Standoff
Min. Max.
Cool White C513A-WSS-CV0Y0151 55 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Bulk Yes
Cool White C513A-WSS-CW0Y0231 55 3000 8200 W2,W3 Bulk Yes
Cool White C513A-WSS-CW0Z0231 55 3000 12000 W2,W3 Bulk Yes
Cool White C513A-WSS-CV0Y0152 55 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Ammo Yes
Cool White C513A-WSS-CW0Y0232 55 3000 8200 W2,W3 Ammo Yes
Cool White C513A-WSS-CW0Z0232 55 3000 12000 W2,W3 Ammo Yes
Cool White C513A-WSN-CV0Y0151 55 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Bulk No
Cool White C513A-WSN-CW0Y0231 55 3000 8200 W2,W3 Bulk No
Cool White C513A-WSN-CW0Z0231 55 3000 12000 W2,W3 Bulk No
Cool White C513A-WSN-CV0Y0152 55 2130 8200 W1,W2,W3,W4,W5 Ammo No
Cool White C513A-WSN-CW0Y0232 55 3000 8200 W2,W3 Ammo No
Cool White C513A-WSN-CW0Z0232 55 3000 12000 W2,W3 Ammo No
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
of Cree, Inc.
11
Copyright © 2013 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree and the Cree logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
11
Cree 5-mm Round LED
C513A-WSS/WSN
C513A-MSS/MSN
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Warm White
Color Kit Number Viewing
Angle
Luminous Intensity (mcd)
Color Bin Code Package Standoff
Min. Max.
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0131 55 2130 8200 M1,M2,M3 Bulk Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0231 55 2130 8200 M2,M3 Bulk Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CW0Y0231 55 3000 8200 M2,M3 Bulk Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0511 55 2130 8200 W5,M1 Bulk Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CW0Y0511 55 3000 8200 W5,M1 Bulk Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0132 55 2130 8200 M1,M2,M3 Ammo Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0232 55 2130 8200 M2,M3 Ammo Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CW0Y0232 55 3000 8200 M2,M3 Ammo Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CV0Y0512 55 2130 8200 W5,M1 Ammo Yes
Warm White C513A-MSS-CW0Y0512 55 3000 8200 W5,M1 Ammo Yes
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0131 55 2130 8200 M1,M2,M3 Bulk No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0231 55 2130 8200 M2,M3 Bulk No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CW0Y0231 55 3000 8200 M2,M3 Bulk No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0511 55 2130 8200 W5,M1 Bulk No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CW0Y0511 55 3000 8200 W5,M1 Bulk No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0132 55 2130 8200 M1,M2,M3 Ammo No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0232 55 2130 8200 M2,M3 Ammo No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CW0Y0232 55 3000 8200 M2,M3 Ammo No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CV0Y0512 55 2130 8200 W5,M1 Ammo No
Warm White C513A-MSN-CW0Y0512 55 3000 8200 W5,M1 Ammo No
Notes:
1.	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one
intensity-bin code and one color-bin code will be shipped on each bulk. Single intensity-bin code and single color-bin
codes will not be orderable.